
  

Single mode adapter LC/APC, 
LC/PC QUAD 

The fiber optic adapter is used to connect fiber optic connectors of a particular type together. It is a component 
used e.g. in distribution frames. 

Adapter LC/APC Quad Lite Adapter LC/PC Quad Lite 

main features: 

•  a ceramic centering sleeve; 
•  quad design; 
•  mounted in two ways with bolts or a snap-on 

flange; 
•  green or blue (depending on selected adapter 

model). 

includes: 

•  LC/APC or LC/PC quad lite fiber optic adapter -
1 pc 

options to be ordered separately: 

•  M2 bolts with nuts for mounting, A-SR-M2. 

standards/certificates 

•  IECIEC61754-4; 
•  TIA/EIA 604-3. 

market segments: 

TELECOMMUNICA
TIONS AND 

MOBILE 
OPERATORS 

DATA TRANSMISSION 
OPERATORS 

ISP AND CATV 
OPERATORS 

ENERGY SECTOR DESIGNERS AND 
CONTRACTORS 

DEVELOPERS UNIVERSITIES SYSTEM 
MANUFACTURERS 

AND INTEGRATORS 

UNIFORMED SERVICES UTILITY COMPANIES RAILWAY 

technical parameters: 

A-xxx-SM-QD-L LCA LCP 

dimensions [W x H x D] [mm] 44 x 9.4 x 27 44 x 9.4 x 27 

weight [g] 
  

design green plastic, metal snaps blue plastic, metal snaps 

0 description 

A-LCA-SM-QD-L An LC/APC SM quad adapter, Lite, flange, snaps, green 

A-LCP-SM-QD-L An LC/PC SM quad adapter, Lite, flange, snaps, blue 

configuration: 
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